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2015 ACC Women's Championship - 2/18/2015 to 2/21/2015

Results
 
#4  Women 500 Yard Free

ACC Meet: 4:34.35 2014& Leah Smith

Conference: 4:32.61 2014% Leah Smith

American: 4:26.58 2015! K. Ledecky

U.S. Open: 4:28.71 2014$ Katie Ledecky

NCAA: 4:32.53 2014@ Brittany MacLean

Pool: 4:35.63 2007* Mary Descenza

A4:36.45

INV Invited NCAA 20144:42.86

B4:47.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UVA SOLeah Smith1 4:35.67 A

r:+0.79  25.21 27.06 27.7027.54

28.09 28.21 28.29 28.04

27.97 27.56

UNC SRDanielle Siverling2 4:40.28 INV

r:+0.74  25.57 27.82 28.3628.04

28.35 28.07 28.01 28.49

29.12 28.45

UVA FRCece Williams3 4:43.09 B

r:+0.74  26.31 28.39 28.5028.48

28.58 28.64 28.50 28.74

28.60 28.35

UNC JREmma Nunn4 4:43.14 B

r:+0.82  26.25 28.43 28.6228.56

28.61 28.53 28.86 28.95

28.72 27.61

UVA JRHanne Borgersen5 4:43.52 B

r:+0.72  26.04 28.28 28.7828.65

28.83 29.15 29.13 28.90

28.67 27.09

PITT JRKaleigh Ritter6 4:44.37 B

r:+0.81  26.61 28.36 28.4528.67

28.73 28.71 28.68 28.96

28.89 28.31

LOU SOAndrea Kneppers7 4:45.70 B

r:+0.82  26.34 28.06 28.6328.36

28.74 28.74 28.82 29.14

29.53 29.34

UVA SRAlison Haulsee8 4:50.40   22.0

r:+0.73  26.49 28.95 29.3729.25

29.33 29.43 29.82 29.53

29.43 28.80

B - Final

NCS SORachel Muller9 4:43.21 B

r:+0.71  25.82 27.92 28.6428.29

28.61 28.86 28.99 29.33

28.89 27.86

VT SOJessica Hespeler10 4:43.26 B

r:+0.77  26.45 28.61 28.1028.84

28.56 28.50 28.55 28.69

28.89 28.07

PITT FRAmanda Richey11 4:45.75 B

r:+0.81  26.27 28.08 28.8628.50

28.91 29.12 29.28 29.22

29.28 28.23

LOU SOAbbie Houck12 4:48.27   15.0

r:+0.76  26.49 28.31 29.3028.90

28.97 29.04 29.29 29.49

29.19 29.29

LOU SRAbby Chin13 4:49.28   14.0

r:+0.76  26.22 28.03 28.7928.59

29.22 29.36 29.68 30.28

30.07 29.04

UVA SRKelly Offutt14 4:49.32   13.0

r:+0.92  27.13 28.83 29.3129.03

29.35 29.51 29.32 29.11

29.05 28.68

LOU FRMarah Pugh15 4:49.87   12.0

r:+0.66  26.73 28.51 29.2728.71

29.51 29.63 29.47 29.99

29.16 28.89

UNC SOCatherine Hulsey16 4:51.72   11.0

r:+0.81  26.99 28.72 29.4328.81

28.97 29.79 29.73 29.89

29.97 29.42

C - Final

UNC JRLauren Earp17 4:47.85   9.0

r:+0.78  25.98 28.72 29.3629.26

29.41 29.61 29.36 29.39

28.99 27.77

DUKE FRVerity Abel18 4:48.47   7.0

r:+0.71  26.62 28.97 29.2229.16

29.31 29.48 29.19 29.12

29.11 28.29

LOU JRDevon Bibault19 4:50.03   6.0

r:+0.67  26.25 28.32 29.3229.02

29.41 29.48 29.62 29.57

29.72 29.32

MIA SOCameron Davis20 4:50.09   5.0

r:+0.74  26.86 29.02 29.6029.11

29.55 29.42 29.63 29.27

29.12 28.51

PITT JRBethany DeWitt21 4:50.56   4.0

r:+0.76  26.78 28.57 29.3429.18

29.43 29.38 29.61 29.74

29.76 28.77

DUKE SOBrittany Friese22 4:50.58   3.0

r:+0.69  27.06 29.19 29.7129.50

29.55 29.24 29.27 29.21

29.25 28.60

PITT SRDani des Tombe23 4:51.47   2.0

r:+0.74  26.45 28.14 29.1828.98

29.56 29.95 30.01 30.31

29.88 29.01

DUKE JRKiera Molloy24 4:53.31   1.0

r:+0.81  26.74 28.81 29.5629.39

29.52 29.83 29.82 30.04

30.07 29.53

 
#4  Women 500 Yard Free

ACC Meet: 4:34.35 2014& Leah Smith

Conference: 4:32.61 2014% Leah Smith

American: 4:26.58 2015! K. Ledecky

U.S. Open: 4:28.71 2014$ Katie Ledecky

NCAA: 4:32.53 2014@ Brittany MacLean

Pool: 4:35.63 2007* Mary Descenza

A4:36.45

INV Invited NCAA 20144:42.86

B4:47.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UVA SOLeah Smith1 4:37.28 qINV

r:+0.84  25.47 27.67 28.6228.25

28.64 27.53 27.87 27.94

28.04 27.25

UNC SRDanielle Siverling2 4:40.45 qINV

r:+0.73  25.63 27.88 28.8328.74

28.51 27.88 27.96 28.23

28.61 28.18

UVA JRHanne Borgersen3 4:41.93 qINV

r:+0.91  25.86 27.97 28.6628.50

28.62 28.80 28.80 28.81

28.21 27.70
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2015 ACC Women's Championship - 2/18/2015 to 2/21/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Women 500 Yard Free)

UNC JREmma Nunn4 4:43.58 qB

r:+0.94  26.29 28.17 28.5228.22

28.44 28.46 28.71 28.94

29.21 28.62

PITT JRKaleigh Ritter5 4:44.32 qB

r:+0.76  26.44 28.42 28.5928.82

28.72 28.61 28.85 28.77

28.94 28.16

LOU SOAndrea Kneppers6 4:44.54 qB

r:+0.85  26.33 28.38 28.8728.83

29.05 28.80 28.81 28.83

28.73 27.91

UVA SRAlison Haulsee7 4:44.77 qB

r:+0.71  26.25 28.45 28.9228.76

29.07 28.89 28.98 28.96

28.55 27.94

UVA FRCece Williams8 4:45.29 qB

r:+0.73  26.22 28.45 28.6928.79

28.83 28.39 28.69 29.07

29.14 29.02

VT SOJessica Hespeler9 4:45.34 qB

r:+0.80  26.44 28.35 27.9928.76

28.35 28.50 28.69 29.22

29.53 29.51

NCS SORachel Muller10 4:45.73 qB

r:+0.71  26.26 28.28 28.7128.63

28.83 28.80 28.99 29.19

29.23 28.81

UVA SRKelly Offutt11 4:46.86 qB

r:+0.86  26.78 28.59 29.0328.99

28.87 28.82 28.96 28.90

28.99 28.93

PITT FRAmanda Richey12 4:46.94 qB

r:+0.82  26.24 28.26 29.0228.85

29.05 29.02 29.33 29.41

29.42 28.34

UNC SOCatherine Hulsey13 4:48.45 q

r:+0.78  26.24 28.25 28.7728.43

28.78 28.97 29.39 29.69

30.26 29.67

LOU SRAbby Chin14 4:48.64 q

r:+0.72  26.20 27.98 29.0128.60

29.05 29.25 29.60 29.71

29.94 29.30

LOU FRMarah Pugh15 4:48.86 q

r:+0.67  26.68 28.54 28.9828.87

29.10 29.24 29.42 29.42

29.78 28.83

LOU SOAbbie Houck16 4:50.66 q

r:+0.82  26.59 28.49 28.9729.01

29.27 29.49 29.30 29.93

30.14 29.47

LOU JRDevon Bibault17 4:50.81 q

r:+0.69  26.63 28.72 29.1129.05

29.26 29.31 29.42 29.78

29.90 29.63

UNC JRLauren Earp18 4:51.03 q

r:+0.76  26.25 29.28 29.4729.45

29.56 29.41 29.53 29.71

29.39 28.98

DUKE FRVerity Abel19 4:51.07 q

r:+0.69  26.52 28.79 29.3529.28

29.30 29.35 29.49 29.85

29.88 29.26

MIA SOCameron Davis20 4:51.39 q

r:+0.72  26.71 29.09 29.3729.11

29.36 29.38 29.53 29.64

29.69 29.51

DUKE JRKiera Molloy21 4:51.76 q

r:+0.79  26.78 28.68 29.1429.04

29.52 29.66 29.61 29.96

29.89 29.48

PITT JRBethany DeWitt22 4:51.94 q

r:+0.80  26.66 28.62 29.0928.87

29.47 29.37 29.58 30.14

30.27 29.87

DUKE SOBrittany Friese23 4:52.92 q

r:+0.74  27.20 29.35 29.8929.83

30.21 29.88 29.42 29.37

28.91 28.86

PITT SRDani des Tombe24 4:53.03 q

r:+0.70  25.64 28.45 29.7429.71

30.06 30.14 30.21 29.98

30.26 28.84

GTCH JRSarah Williford25 4:53.33

r:+0.68  26.82 28.79 29.6029.20

29.53 29.86 29.99 30.15

30.11 29.28

UNC JRAnnie Harrison26 4:53.47

r:+0.76  27.13 29.33 29.7229.72

29.89 29.63 29.53 29.68

29.50 29.34

ND SOElizabeth House27 4:54.06

r:+0.70  26.60 29.18 29.6629.86

29.85 29.93 29.94 29.99

30.03 29.02

FSU JRJosie Cuda28 4:54.43

r:+0.79  26.38 28.67 29.5929.24

29.88 29.94 30.42 30.28

30.69 29.34

MIA FRJulie Suarez29 4:55.61

r:+0.70  26.50 29.40 30.3729.88

30.05 29.48 29.64 30.36

30.39 29.54

ND SRBridget Casey30 4:56.72

r:+0.67  26.48 29.02 29.5129.20

29.62 30.24 30.54 30.76

30.83 30.52

VT JRGabrielle Bishop31 4:56.98

r:+0.67  26.50 29.48 29.7230.08

30.09 30.07 30.24 30.34

30.49 29.97

ND SOMolly Barry32 4:57.41

r:+0.85  26.91 28.64 29.9129.48

30.27 30.44 30.42 30.48

30.74 30.12

ND FRMolly Treble33 4:58.96

r:+0.87  26.64 28.50 29.9729.41

30.36 30.60 30.98 30.67

31.19 30.64

GTCH JRChiara Ruiu34 4:59.06

r:+0.65  27.45 29.83 30.2230.04

29.94 30.35 30.74 30.86

30.26 29.37

MIA FRKsenia Yuskova35 4:59.25

r:+0.79  26.15 29.16 30.4829.57

30.28 30.43 30.89 30.74

31.04 30.51

DUKE FRIsa Paez36 4:59.41

r:+0.78  26.83 29.03 30.1729.83

30.67 30.12 30.46 31.10

31.33 29.87
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2015 ACC Women's Championship - 2/18/2015 to 2/21/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Women 500 Yard Free)

FSU FRKendall McIntosh37 5:00.49

r:+0.82  26.89 29.33 30.4230.33

30.42 29.04 32.92 30.72

30.78 29.64

PITT SREmily Bolek38 5:01.30

r:+0.75  27.76 29.79 30.4329.99

30.64 30.67 30.53 30.48

30.56 30.45

LOU FRRachel Grooms39 5:01.41

r:+0.81  26.29 28.87 30.1029.71

30.72 31.22 31.12 31.54

31.51 30.33

ND SRErin Foley40 5:03.18

r:+0.82  27.30 28.81 30.4929.56

30.54 30.99 31.17 31.41

31.69 31.22

MIA JRAlejandra Gonzalez41 5:03.83

r:+0.72  27.05 29.37 30.7229.97

31.11 31.19 30.65 31.24

31.68 30.85

BCLizzie Manning42 5:08.64

r:+0.77  26.59 29.01 31.0330.51

31.44 31.82 32.04 32.16

32.10 31.94

BC FRAmanda Bieler43 5:09.16

r:+0.77  28.00 30.37 31.1030.85

31.11 31.50 31.77 31.52

31.65 31.29

BCGrace Gibbons44 5:12.81

r:+0.77  27.75 30.41 31.7131.85

31.95 32.25 32.21 31.98

31.46 31.24

BCMadeline Simone45 5:14.88

r:+0.83  28.30 30.74 31.4731.49

31.81 31.88 32.17 32.33

32.46 32.23

GTCH SRKate Woolbright--- SCR

VT SOFiona Donnelly--- SCR

GTCH JRDarelle Cowley--- SCR

DUKE SOLindsay Schlichte--- SCR

DUKE FRLizzie Devitt--- SCR

GTCH FRMaryKathryn Terry--- SCR

DUKE SOColleen Wixted--- SCR

UNC SOSarah Koucheki--- SCR

UNC SOLiliana Casso--- SCR

NCS SOKendall Pena--- SCR

PITT SRTatyanna Sarjeant--- SCR

BCKelly McGrath--- SCR

GTCH SOCamille Felix--- SCR

UNC FRMadison Boswell--- SCR

VT JREmily Ryczek--- SCR

NCS JRKristin Connors--- SCR

MIA FRTal Tahori--- SCR

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

ACC Meet: 1:54.92 2014& Emma Reaney

Conference: 1:54.92 2014% Emma Reaney

American: 1:51.77 2012! Caitlin Leverenz

U.S. Open: 1:51.77 2012$ Caitlin Leverenz

NCAA: 1:51.77 2012@ Caitlin Leverenz

Pool: 1:54.03 2008* Dagny Knutson

A1:55.35

INV Invited NCAA 20141:58.13

B2:01.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LOU SRTanja Kylliainen1 1:55.72 INV

r:+0.63  25.26 29.21 27.3033.95

UVA SOKaitlyn Jones2 1:56.38 INV

r:+0.67  25.32 29.01 27.2934.76

UVA JRCourtney Bartholomew3 1:56.53 INV

r:+0.82  25.44 28.14 27.6735.28

UVA SREllen Williamson4 1:57.42 INV

r:+0.73  25.15 29.30 28.1034.87

NCS SOAlexia Zevnik5 1:58.01 INV

r:+0.75  25.87 28.92 27.6335.59

LOU SRErica Belcher6 1:58.59 B

r:+0.71  25.30 29.36 28.8135.12

NCS SOAddisynn Bursch7 1:59.01 B

r:+0.74  25.90 30.00 28.3134.80

ND SREmma Reaney--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

r:+0.70  25.69 29.26 28.1532.69

B - Final

UNC SRHannah Runyon-Hass9 1:57.50 INV

r:+0.78  25.47 29.39 28.0434.60

VT SOFiona Donnelly10 1:58.49 B

r:+0.71  25.46 29.92 28.2834.83

DUKE FRLeah Goldman11 1:58.60 B

r:+0.66  25.06 29.81 28.1035.63

LOU SOAndrea Cottrell12 1:58.72 B

r:+0.67  26.18 31.34 28.6932.51

VT JRHolly Harper13 1:59.73 B

r:+0.73  25.89 29.45 28.6135.78

UNC JRMadison Burns14 1:59.95 B

r:+0.73  25.64 30.41 28.8935.01

UVA SRShaun Casey15 2:00.57 B

r:+0.75  25.63 30.51 28.5135.92

UVA JRHaley Durmer16 2:00.69 B

r:+0.71  25.68 30.87 28.2635.88

C - Final

UNC SOCatherine Munch17 1:58.79 B

r:+0.75  25.74 30.53 28.8133.71

UVA SOLaura Simon18 1:59.15 B

r:+0.72  25.94 31.49 28.9732.75

ND SOKatie Miller19 2:00.68 B

r:+0.65  26.28 29.62 28.8135.97

VT SOLaura Schwartz20 2:02.35   5.0

r:+0.74  26.03 31.30 29.2235.80

ND JRGenevieve Bradford21 2:02.58   4.0

r:+0.74  26.61 31.55 29.2435.18

UNC SOSarah Koucheki22 2:02.68   3.0

r:+0.74  25.17 30.34 28.9138.26

NCS SOKayla Brumbaum23 2:02.72   2.0

r:+0.69  26.93 31.25 29.4735.07

VT JRMackenzie Stewart24 2:02.76   1.0

r:+0.65  26.57 32.30 29.5134.38

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

ACC Meet: 1:54.92 2014& Emma Reaney

Conference: 1:54.92 2014% Emma Reaney

American: 1:51.77 2012! Caitlin Leverenz

U.S. Open: 1:51.77 2012$ Caitlin Leverenz

NCAA: 1:51.77 2012@ Caitlin Leverenz

Pool: 1:54.03 2008* Dagny Knutson

A1:55.35

INV Invited NCAA 20141:58.13

B2:01.59

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ND SREmma Reaney1 1:56.48 qINV

r:+0.72  25.67 29.59 28.3432.88

LOU SRTanja Kylliainen2 1:56.62 qINV

r:+0.75  25.74 29.94 27.7133.23

UVA JRCourtney Bartholomew3 1:57.37 qINV

r:+0.77  25.36 28.16 28.0835.77

UVA SREllen Williamson4 1:57.52 qINV

r:+0.79  25.03 29.17 28.3634.96
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2015 ACC Women's Championship - 2/18/2015 to 2/21/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#5  Women 200 Yard IM)

NCS SOAlexia Zevnik5 1:58.04 qINV

r:+0.72  25.89 28.48 27.2036.47

LOU SRErica Belcher*6 1:58.30 qB

r:+0.79  25.91 29.83 28.5534.01

UVA SOKaitlyn Jones*6 1:58.30 qB

r:+0.67  25.33 28.65 27.9636.36

NCS SOAddisynn Bursch8 1:58.33 qB

r:+0.69  25.76 29.67 28.4534.45

VT SOFiona Donnelly9 1:58.36 qB

r:+0.72  25.14 30.09 28.3934.74

UNC SRHannah Runyon-Hass10 1:58.67 qB

r:+0.78  26.68 28.58 28.3735.04

LOU SOAndrea Cottrell11 1:58.73 qB

r:+0.70  26.06 31.14 28.6932.84

DUKE FRLeah Goldman12 1:58.94 qB

r:+0.66  25.25 29.66 28.5635.47

VT JRHolly Harper13 1:59.03 qB

r:+0.68  25.64 29.31 29.2434.84

UVA JRHaley Durmer14 1:59.53 qB

r:+0.68  25.29 30.40 28.6735.17

UNC JRMadison Burns15 2:00.28 qB

r:+0.73  25.47 30.05 29.2335.53

UVA SRShaun Casey16 2:00.48 qB

r:+0.74  24.91 29.78 29.3036.49

UNC SOCatherine Munch17 2:00.49 qB

r:+0.77  25.89 30.52 29.8834.20

UNC SOSarah Koucheki18 2:01.38 qB

r:+0.75  25.17 30.32 28.4237.47

UVA SOLaura Simon19 2:01.72 q

r:+0.78  26.36 32.61 29.4833.27

ND SOKatie Miller20 2:01.74 q

r:+0.69  26.08 29.84 29.2136.61

ND JRGenevieve Bradford21 2:01.90 q

r:+0.75  26.19 30.78 29.4635.47

NCS SOKayla Brumbaum22 2:01.96 q

r:+0.69  26.23 31.55 29.6834.50

VT SOLaura Schwartz23 2:02.16 q

r:+0.73  25.91 30.84 29.3036.11

VT JRMackenzie Stewart24 2:02.30 q

r:+0.64  26.28 32.15 30.2833.59

VT JRWeronika Paluszek25 2:02.34

r:+0.76  26.57 31.24 30.9633.57

UVA JRNatalie Martin26 2:02.36

r:+0.73  26.11 31.32 30.2734.66

DUKE SOLiza Bragg27 2:02.57

r:+0.76  26.18 29.37 30.1836.84

DUKE FRLizzie Devitt28 2:02.89

r:+0.80  26.16 29.67 29.1237.94

VT JRAlyssa Bodin29 2:03.05

r:+0.73  26.87 32.21 30.0133.96

PITT SRCam Dixon30 2:03.33

r:+0.68  26.63 31.20 30.1335.37

PITT SOKinga Cichowska*31 2:03.43

r:+0.77  26.97 32.26 30.2633.94

VT SRBlaire Kinsey*31 2:03.43

r:+0.67  26.50 31.32 30.1135.50

GTCH JREfrat Rotsztjen33 2:03.81

r:+0.75  27.40 32.34 29.0834.99

NCS SRHannah Freyman34 2:04.27

r:+0.77  26.18 30.82 30.4836.79

FSU SOLydia Ware35 2:04.76

r:+0.65  26.83 29.47 30.6637.80

DUKE FRCatie Miller36 2:04.81

r:+0.68  27.36 31.69 30.6135.15

LOU JRLucy Kramer37 2:05.66

r:+0.77  26.99 32.63 30.1035.94

FSU FRMeghan Haila38 2:05.67

r:+0.73  26.92 31.05 30.6137.09

ND FRSherri McIntee39 2:05.75

r:+0.81  27.20 31.86 30.7535.94

PITT FRKatie Fernander40 2:05.96

r:+0.73  27.90 33.25 29.8434.97

ND SODanielle Margheret41 2:06.59

r:+0.64  27.52 32.85 30.6835.54

PITT SRBrooke Waugaman42 2:06.89

r:+0.74  27.77 31.35 30.4237.35

GTCH FRKira DeBruyn43 2:07.18

r:+0.73  27.40 30.57 31.1038.11

PITT SOAthena Summa44 2:07.25

r:+0.80  26.42 32.73 30.3137.79

DUKE SOAshleigh Shanley45 2:09.31

r:+0.76  27.40 31.66 32.8837.37

BCEmily Mann46 2:09.88

r:+0.89  27.95 32.82 30.3438.77

GTCH SRCatherine Richards47 2:11.23

r:+0.74  28.54 34.26 32.7635.67

BC JRJordan Parry48 2:11.44

r:+0.70  27.19 34.94 30.6338.68

BC SOAbbi Kordell49 2:12.01

r:+0.68  28.51 34.02 31.4838.00

BC SRMelissa Merwin50 2:12.54

r:+0.77  29.13 35.46 31.5836.37

BCKelly McGrath51 2:13.00

r:+0.75  28.37 33.87 31.3739.39

MIA FRJessica Hurley52 2:16.28

r:+0.78  27.91 35.41 32.5740.39

GTCH SOSamantha Kase--- SCR

BC SOKelly Ward--- SCR

MIA JRKatherine Daniels--- SCR

GTCH JRChiara Ruiu--- SCR

VT FRMJ Ulrich--- SCR

VT SOKlaudia Nazieblo--- SCR

VT FRKelly Henry--- SCR

FSU SOChelsea Britt--- SCR

FSU SOCaroline Neil--- SCR

LOU SOAlex Sellers--- SCR

BC JRSamantha Couillard--- SCR

GTCH JRJaclyn Rohal--- SCR

GTCH JRFrederique Lefebvre--- SCR

FSU FRNatalie Pierce--- SCR

PITT SOCharlene Yuan--- SCR

UNC FREmily Slabe--- SCR

NCS JRPayton Schrum--- SCR

ND JRAnna Grainger--- SCR

UNC SOAbby Fisher--- SCR

UNC JRRachel Canty--- SCR

UNC JRKendall Surhoff--- SCR

UNC SOEmily Pfeiffer--- SCR

BC FRDanielle Homere--- SCR

MIA JRMadison Qualy--- SCR

NCS SRKatelyn Linker--- SCR

BC SOMaddi Mailliard--- SCR

NCS JRNicole Giamber--- SCR

 
#6  Women 50 Yard Free

ACC Meet: 21.96 2009& Sara Smith

Conference: 21.96 2009% Sara Smith

American: 21.27 2009! Lara Jackson

U.S. Open: 21.27 2009$ Lara Jackson

NCAA: 21.27 2009@ Lara Jackson

Pool: 21.46 2011* Natalie Coughlin

A21.90

INV Invited NCAA 201422.40

B22.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NCS JRRiki Bonnema1 21.97 INV

r:+0.74  10.67 11.30

LOU JRKelsi Worrell2 22.12 INV

r:+0.67  10.54 11.58
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Results
A - Final ...   (#6  Women 50 Yard Free)

FSU SRKaitlyn Dressel3 22.39 INV

r:+0.69  10.79 11.60

UNC FRCaroline Baldwin4 22.43 B

r:+0.76  10.95 11.48

UNC JRHannah Lincoln5 22.46 B

r:+0.78  10.86 11.60

UNC SOSarah Hitchens6 22.50 B

r:+0.71  10.86 11.64

UVA SOEllen Thomas7 22.56 B

r:+0.67  10.90 11.66

NCS SRLauren Poli8 22.68 B

r:+0.73  10.94 11.74

B - Final

UNC JRAllyn Hardesty9 22.57 B

r:+0.74  10.90 11.67

NCS FRKrista Duffield10 22.58 B

r:+0.73  10.87 11.71

FSU FRAlexi Smith11 22.63 B

r:+0.62  10.95 11.68

NCS JRAshlyn Koletic12 22.72 B

r:+0.71  10.79 11.93

NCS SOLotta Nevalainen13 22.73 B

r:+0.64  10.92 11.81

DUKE SOMaddie Rusch14 22.76 B

r:+0.72

NCS SONatalie Labonge15 22.81 B

r:+0.72  11.02 11.79

UVA FRCaitlin Cooper16 22.87 B

r:+0.71  10.94 11.93

C - Final

UVA SOShannon Rauth17 22.71 B

r:+0.70  11.07 11.64

ND JRCat Galletti18 22.83 B

r:+0.69

MIA SOAngela Algee19 22.86 B

r:+0.69  11.19 11.67

PITT JRDanyel Johnson20 22.87 B

r:+0.71  11.16 11.71

ND SOCatherine Mulquin21 22.89 B

r:+0.69  11.07 11.82

DUKE JRKathryn Eckhart22 22.97 B

r:+0.63  11.05 11.92

FSU SRHaley Powell23 23.16   2.0

r:+0.73  11.22 11.94

FSU JRSami Pochowski24 23.23   1.0

r:+0.76  11.27 11.96

 
#6  Women 50 Yard Free

ACC Meet: 21.96 2009& Sara Smith

Conference: 21.96 2009% Sara Smith

American: 21.27 2009! Lara Jackson

U.S. Open: 21.27 2009$ Lara Jackson

NCAA: 21.27 2009@ Lara Jackson

Pool: 21.46 2011* Natalie Coughlin

A21.90

INV Invited NCAA 201422.40

B22.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NCS JRRiki Bonnema1 21.87&qA

r:+0.73  10.68 11.19

LOU JRKelsi Worrell2 22.01 qINV

r:+0.69  10.47 11.54

UNC JRHannah Lincoln*3 22.44 qB

r:+0.73  10.78 11.66

UVA SOEllen Thomas*3 22.44 qB

r:+0.72  10.83 11.61

NCS SRLauren Poli5 22.46 qB

r:+0.67  10.88 11.58

FSU SRKaitlyn Dressel6 22.50 qB

r:+1.90  10.80 11.70

UNC SOSarah Hitchens7 22.52 qB

r:+0.69  10.93 11.59

UNC FRCaroline Baldwin8 22.55 qB

r:+0.70  10.93 11.62

UNC JRAllyn Hardesty9 22.56 qB

r:+0.75  10.97 11.59

UVA FRCaitlin Cooper10 22.60 qB

r:+0.73  10.96 11.64

NCS SONatalie Labonge11 22.61 qB

r:+0.72  11.08 11.53

DUKE SOMaddie Rusch12 22.62 qB

r:+0.73  10.93 11.69

NCS FRKrista Duffield13 22.64 qB

r:+0.73  10.98 11.66

NCS SOLotta Nevalainen14 22.70 qB

r:+0.67  10.98 11.72

NCS JRAshlyn Koletic15 22.71 qB

r:+0.68  10.82 11.89

FSU FRAlexi Smith16 22.96 qB

r:+0.60  11.06 11.90

PITT JRDanyel Johnson17 23.00 q

r:+0.72  11.21 11.79

FSU SRHaley Powell*18 23.01 q

r:+0.72  11.10 11.91

MIA SOAngela Algee*18 23.01 q

r:+0.72  11.27 11.74

ND JRCat Galletti20 23.04 q

r:+0.68  11.16 11.88

UVA SOShannon Rauth*21 23.05 q

r:+0.66  11.20 11.85

ND SOCatherine Mulquin*21 23.05 q

r:+0.69  11.13 11.92

DUKE JRKathryn Eckhart*23 23.08 q

r:+0.66  11.18 11.90

FSU JRSami Pochowski*23 23.08 q

r:+0.86  11.27 11.81

VT SRMargaret Parcell25 23.15

r:+0.64  11.15 12.00

VT SOCaroline Buscaglia26 23.16

r:+0.69  11.23 11.93

FSU JRBianca Spinazzola27 23.18

r:+0.72  11.32 11.86

DUKE SOJessica Sutherland28 23.19

r:+0.74  11.11 12.08

VT FRAdriana Grabski29 23.26

r:+0.71  11.18 12.08

LOU SOMargaret Patterson30 23.28

r:+1.97  11.08 12.20

VT SOAuriane de Premilhat31 23.29

r:+0.90  11.45 11.84

NCS SOLydia Jones32 23.38

r:+0.65  11.18 12.20

MIA SRHeather Arseth33 23.40

r:+0.63  11.17 12.23

NCS FRLauren Rhodes34 23.41

r:+0.74  11.34 12.07

PITT FREmily Murphy35 23.43

r:+0.64  11.42 12.01

MIA FRRebeka Repman36 23.45

r:+0.76  11.43 12.02

LOU SOKenzie Buss37 23.47

r:+0.75  11.39 12.08

MIA JRMy Fridell38 23.50

r:+0.67  11.40 12.10

LOU SOAlex Sellers39 23.51

r:+0.77  11.32 12.19
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2015 ACC Women's Championship - 2/18/2015 to 2/21/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Women 50 Yard Free)

GTCH FRMorgan Lyons40 23.54

r:+0.61  11.44 12.10

FSU FRColby Harvey41 23.55

r:+0.73  11.49 12.06

PITT JRMackenzie Meixner42 23.59

r:+0.73  11.30 12.29

GTCH JRErika Staskevicius43 23.61

r:+0.72  11.45 12.16

BC JRMaureen Barron44 23.62

r:+0.63  11.31 12.31

LOU SOKristina Steins*45 23.78

r:+0.78  11.45 12.33

NCS SRNicole Haynes*45 23.78

r:+0.74  11.53 12.25

DUKE JRLinsay Cooper47 23.79

r:+0.65  11.44 12.35

DUKE JRChelsea Ye48 23.82

r:+0.72  11.72 12.10

GTCH SOMaddie Paschal49 23.91

r:+0.61  11.62 12.29

GTCH FRAlex Rieger50 23.93

r:+0.73  11.56 12.37

PITT JRBlair Wegescheide51 23.94

r:+0.67  11.67 12.27

GTCH SOXanna Tracy52 23.96

r:+0.69  11.53 12.43

MIA SRAmy Wiley53 23.97

r:+0.68  11.67 12.30

LOU FRAshley Leclair54 23.99

r:+0.70  11.62 12.37

FSU FRBrenna Ruth55 24.07

r:+0.80  11.55 12.52

BC SREmily Downs56 24.13

r:+0.68  11.67 12.46

NCS SOMaddie Witzke57 24.25

r:+0.67  11.80 12.45

ND SRSuzanne Bessire58 24.26

r:+0.64  11.74 12.52

BC SOGracie Kunkel59 24.29

r:+0.77  11.73 12.56

BC SRAnnie Fothergill60 24.31

r:+0.68  11.97 12.34

BC SOMaddi Mailliard61 24.33

r:+0.68  11.80 12.53

MIA SRMeghan Murphy62 24.37

r:+0.76  11.77 12.60

BC SRKimberly Rich63 24.54

r:+0.76  11.91 12.63

GTCH SRKate Brandus64 24.55

r:+0.72  11.87 12.68

FSU FRNatalie Pierce65 24.59

r:+0.81  12.00 12.59

MIA JRMadison Qualy66 24.61

r:+0.73  11.94 12.67

MIA SOJulia Schippert67 24.84

r:+0.72  11.95 12.89

MIA FRTal Tahori68 24.93

r:+0.71  12.37 12.56

BC FREmily Smith69 25.68

r:+0.69  12.42 13.26

BC FRCaroline Quindlen70 25.90

r:+0.79  12.58 13.32

GTCH JRDarelle Cowley--- SCR

GTCH SOElise Breaux--- SCR

GTCH JRKatherine Kerman--- SCR

GTCH JRChiara Ruiu--- SCR

GTCH FRMegan Young--- SCR

GTCH FRMaryKathryn Terry--- SCR

LOU FRRachel Grooms--- SCR

PITT SOMelissa Pocsai--- SCR

DUKE FRLeah Goldman--- SCR

FSU SOLydia Ware--- SCR

GTCH SRKelsey Maloney--- SCR

GTCH JRCarly Sweeney--- SCR

BC JRJordan Parry--- SCR

LOU SOAndrea Kneppers--- SCR

MIA FRKsenia Yuskova--- SCR

PITT SRJessica Nederlanden--- SCR

MIA FRJulie Suarez--- SCR

VT JREmily Ryczek--- SCR

UNC JRLauren Earp--- SCR

NCS JRMariah Hamil--- SCR

NCS FRCaroline Estep--- SCR

BCGrace Gibbons--- SCR

GTCH JREfrat Rotsztjen--- SCR

MIA JRAlejandra Gonzalez--- SCR

PITT FRJenny Young--- SCR

MIA FRJessica Hurley--- SCR

PITT SRDani des Tombe--- SCR

 
#7  Women 1 mtr Diving

ACC Meet: 361.85 2011& Abby Johnston

Conference: 379.98 2007% Jenna Dreyer

Pool: 381.65 2011* Abby Johnson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FSU SRKatrina Young1 337.60   32.0

MIA SRThea Vock2 333.85   28.0

VT SRKalyea Arnett3 333.45   27.0

NCS JRRachael Mumma4 313.40   26.0

MIA SRCheyenne Cousineau5 313.05   25.0

UNC SOMichole Timm6 305.40   24.0

ND JRLindsey Streepey7 282.45   23.0

PITT FRMeme Sharp8 275.50   22.0

 
#7  Women 1 mtr Diving

ACC Meet: 361.85 2011& Abby Johnston

Conference: 379.98 2007% Jenna Dreyer

Pool: 381.65 2011* Abby Johnson

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

UNC SOMichole Timm1 335.35 q

FSU SRKatrina Young2 318.50 q

VT SRKalyea Arnett3 317.35 q

MIA SRThea Vock4 315.95 q

PITT FRMeme Sharp5 290.25 q

ND JRLindsey Streepey6 288.25 q

NCS JRRachael Mumma7 288.05 q

MIA SRCheyenne Cousineau8 286.10 q

VT SOAshley Buchter9 281.50

ND SRAllison Casareto10 278.40

VT SRKelli Stockton11 274.60

UVA JRRebecca Corbett12 273.90

GTCH JRShannon Lumbra13 270.85

MIA FRWally Layland14 267.20

DUKE JRKendall McClenney15 261.45

LOU SOAndrea Acquista16 260.00

ND JREmma Gaboury17 257.40

DUKE FRMaryellen Targonski18 255.00

ND SOChristine Stitcher19 249.25

GTCH SOAndrea Demick20 247.40

UNC FRElissa Dawson21 246.90

DUKE SOKirby Quinn22 244.35

UNC SRKelly Corish23 242.70

VT FREmma Villarreal24 241.05

LOU SREmily Stalmack25 236.15

PITT SORachel Saunders26 235.45
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Women 1 mtr Diving)

CLEM SOSarah Braun27 234.95

FSU SOAlexia Gonzalez28 232.70

PITT JRSam Winkelmann29 228.70

VT SOLeah Piemonte30 228.05

CLEM FRHannah Donvan31 224.60

CLEM SODanielle Reitsma32 223.70

VT SRKatherine Bean33 222.45

CLEM SRJessica Doolittle34 222.20

FSU FRCaroline Gerhardt35 221.70

FSU FRBlair Mulka36 219.10

CLEM JRJuliana Melchionda37 218.15

CLEM JRMegan Helwagen38 217.40

CLEM SRChelsea Uranaka39 212.70

GTCH SOMadison Young40 208.30

CLEM JRJessica Resler41 207.40

CLEM SREmily Yoder42 203.65

DUKE JRJaimee Gundry43 201.50

CLEM FRAllison Brophy44 200.10

GTCH FREllen Posch45 198.95

GTCH FRCaroline Price46 186.85

UVA FRCorey Johnson47 185.85

BCMarina Vranos48 171.55

UNC JRErin Purdy49 169.90

BCDana Hadra50 167.60

CLEM FRMegan Jendra51 165.75

NCSGabi McDermott52 156.45

LOU JRMaddy Ingmire--- SCR

LOU SOAlessandra Murphy--- SCR

BCCorrine Larkin--- SCR

VT FRSavannah Padgett--- SCR

 
#8  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

ACC Meet: 1:28.71 2014& North Carolina State Universit

L Poli, A Koletic, N Labonge, E Bonnema

Conference: 1:28.16 2014% NC State

L. Poli, A. Koletic, N, Labonge, R. Bonnema

American: 1:26.20 2009! Arizona

L Jackson, L Kelly, J Schluntz, T Baughman

U.S. Open: 1:26.20 2009$ Arizona

L Jackson, L Kelly, J Schluntz, T Baughman

NCAA: 1:26.20 2009@ Arizona

L Jackson, L Kelly, J Schluntz, T Baughman

Pool: 1:29.61 2008* Florida

Napier, Spofforth, Stafford, Bateman

A1:29.49

B1:30.17

  Team Relay Finals Time

NCS1 1:28.18&A

Lauren Poli SR r:0.20 Krista Duffield FR

r:0.32 Ashlyn Koletic JR r:0.47 Riki Bonnema JR

r:+0.68  22.46 22.02 21.4722.23

UNC2 1:29.40* A

Caroline Baldwin FR r:0.12 Hannah Lincoln JR

r:0.32 Sarah Hitchens SO r:0.33 Allyn Hardesty JR

r:+0.71  22.77 22.04 22.2522.34

UVA3 1:29.52 B

Caitlin Cooper FR r:0.17 Ellen Thomas SO

r:0.23 Shannon Rauth SO r:0.17 Ellen Williamson SR

r:+1.98  22.66 21.87 22.5222.47

FSU4 1:29.96 B

Kaitlyn Dressel SR r:0.09 Alexi Smith FR

r:0.16 Bianca Spinazzola JR r:0.02 Chelsea Britt SO

r:+0.71  22.60 22.32 22.4222.62

LOU5 1:29.98 B

Kelsi Worrell JR r:0.24 Andrea Kneppers SO

r:0.21 Rachel Grooms FR r:0.16 Margaret Patterson SO

r:+0.62  22.28 22.51 22.5122.68

DUKE6 1:30.72   48.0

Leah Goldman FR r:0.05 Maddie Rusch SO

r:0.31 Jessica Sutherland SO r:0.13 Kathryn Eckhart JR

r:+1.34  23.03 22.32 22.5122.86

VT7 1:31.38   46.0

Margaret Parcell SR r:0.25 Caroline Buscaglia SO

r:0.13 Holly Harper JR r:0.19 Jessica Hespeler SO

r:+0.64  23.09 22.90 22.7022.69

PITT8 1:31.44   44.0

Leticia Lelli JR r:0.36 Emily Murphy FR

r:0.32 Dani des Tombe SR r:0.32 Danyel Johnson JR

r:+1.99  23.32 22.94 22.4622.72

MIA9 1:31.66   40.0

Julie Suarez FR r:0.14 Rebeka Repman FR

r:0.99 Angela Algee SO r:0.11 Heather Arseth SR

r:+1.70  23.49 23.13 22.5922.45

ND10 1:32.78   34.0

Cat Galletti JR r:0.30 Catherine Mulquin SO

r:0.24 Suzanne Bessire SR r:0.00 Courtney Whyte SR

r:+0.65  22.95 22.56 23.5223.75

GTCH11 1:33.52   32.0

Morgan Lyons FR r:0.32 Erika Staskevicius JR

r:0.23 Darelle Cowley JR r:0.26 Chiara Ruiu JR

r:+0.63  23.76 23.17 23.5523.04

BC12 1:34.75   30.0

Maureen Barron JR r:0.29 Emily Downs SR

r:0.30 Annie Fothergill SR r:0.35 Gracie Kunkel SO

r:+0.64  23.92 23.35 23.7623.72

 
#201  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay Time Trial

ACC Meet: 1:37.33 2010& University of Virginia

M Christensen, K McDonnell, L Smart, H Davis

Conference: 1:37.33 2010% University of Virginia

M Christensen, K McDonnell, L Smart, H Davis

American: 1:34.24 2012! California

C Tran, C Leverenz, C Fotsch, L Jensen

U.S. Open: 1:34.24 2012$ California

C Tran,C Leverenz,C Fotsch, L Jensen

NCAA: 1:34.24 2012@ California

C Tran, C Leverenz, C Fotsch, L Jensen

GT: 1:41.57 2012 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Hatteberg, Berg, Evans, Siebner

Pool: 1:37.89 2011* University of North Carolina

C Smith, L BRODIE, K Nolan, R Kane

A1:37.84

B1:38.45

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GTCH1 1:41.88

Maddie Paschal SO r:0.38 Efrat Rotsztjen JR

r:0.27 Morgan Lyons FR r:0.11 Erika Staskevicius JR

25.56 28.84 22.8024.68

BC2 1:46.48

Caroline Quindlen FR r:0.21 Melissa Merwin SR

r:0.38 Jordan Parry JR r:0.26 Maureen Barron JR

27.22 29.89 23.8525.52
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#206  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial

ACC Meet: 21.96 2009& Sara Smith

Conference: 21.96 2009% Sara Smith

American: 21.27 2009! Lara Jackson

U.S. Open: 21.27 2009$ Lara Jackson

NCAA: 21.27 2009@ Lara Jackson

GT: 22.88 2009 Agatha Kwasnik

Pool: 21.46 2011* Natalie Coughlin

A21.90

INV Invited NCAA 201422.40

B22.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GTCH JRDarelle Cowley1 23.73

r:+0.66  11.55 12.18

DUKE FRMaria Sheridan2 24.12

r:+0.72  11.64 12.48

 
#210  Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

ACC Meet: 51.78 2013& Heather Savage

Conference: 51.78 2013% Heather Savage

American: 50.01 2002! Natalie Coughlin

U.S. Open: 50.01 2002$ Natalie Coughlin

NCAA: 50.01 2002@ Natalie Coughlin

GT: 53.79 2012 Jordan Evans

Pool: 50.10 2008* Rachel Komisarz

A51.70

INV Invited NCAA 201452.92

B54.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GTCH JRFrederique Lefebvre1 56.06

r:+0.73  25.94 30.12

 
#211  Women 200 Yard Free Time Trial

ACC Meet: 1:43.73 2011& Lauren Perdue

Conference: 1:42.51 2011% Lauren Perdue

American: 1:40.31 2014! Missy Franklin

U.S. Open: 1:40.31 2014$ Missy Franklin

NCAA: 1:40.31 2014@ Missy Franklin

GT: 1:47.40 2009 Agatha Kwasnik

Pool: 1:42.83 2008* Dagny Knutson

A1:43.90

INV Invited NCAA 20141:46.03

B1:47.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

DUKE SOColleen Wixted1 1:50.91

r:+0.74  25.90 27.87 28.4628.68

 
#306  Women 50 Yard Free Time Trial

ACC Meet: 21.96 2009& Sara Smith

Conference: 21.96 2009% Sara Smith

American: 21.27 2009! Lara Jackson

U.S. Open: 21.27 2009$ Lara Jackson

NCAA: 21.27 2009@ Lara Jackson

GT: 22.88 2009 Agatha Kwasnik

Pool: 21.46 2011* Natalie Coughlin

A21.90

INV Invited NCAA 201422.40

B22.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

MIA FRKsenia Yuskova1 23.45

r:+0.75  11.34 12.11

GTCH SOXanna Tracy2 23.93

r:+0.70  11.53 12.40

 
#317  Women 100 Yard Free Time Trial

ACC Meet: 47.88 2011& Lauren Perdue

Conference: 47.88 2011% Lauren Perdue

American: 46.84 2011! Natalie Coughlin

U.S. Open: 46.61 2012$ Arianna Vanderpool-Wallace

NCAA: 46.61 2012@ Arianna Vanderpool-Wallace

GT: 49.39 2008 Agatha Kwasnik

Pool: 46.85 2011* Natalie Coughlin

A47.85

INV Invited NCAA 201448.82

B49.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GTCH JRFrederique Lefebvre1 56.04

r:+0.79  25.93 30.11

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 317

1. University of Virginia 486

2. University of North Carolina 458

3. North Carolina State Universit 383

4. Louisville, University of 369

5. Virginia Tech 342

6. University of Miami 267

7. Notre Dame, University of 251

8. Florida State University 232

9. Pittsburgh, University of 218

10. Duke University 207

11. Georgia Institute of Technolog 99

12. Boston College 60

13. Clemson University 4


